Model Capacity
(Ton)
Roller Dia
(mm)
Roller Width
(mm)
Job Dia (mm) Motor Power
(kw)
Roller Linear
Speed
Speed
Control min max
APWR05S 5 250 100 250 2500 2 x 0.75
6 m/hr.
to
60m/hr
or
1.6mm/sec
to
16mm/sec
AC Motor
Gear with
VFD
APWR10S 10 300 120 320 3200 2 x 0.75
APWR20S 20 350 150 500 3800 2 x 0.75
APWR40S 40 400 160 600 4500 2 x 1.5
APWR60S 60 450 180 750 5000 2 x 2.2
APWR80S 80 450 240 850 5500 2 x 3
APWR100S 100 500 240 1000 6300 2 x 3
APWR150S 150 500 2 x 200 1000 6300 2 x 4
Model
Capacity
(Ton)
Roller Dia
(mm)
Roller Width
(mm)
Job Dia (mm) Motor Power
(kw)
Roller Linear
Speed
Speed
Control min max
APWR02B 2 200 80 150 2000 2 x 0.18
6 m/hr.
to
60m/hr
or
1.6mm/sec
to
16mm/sec
AC Motor
Gear with
VFD
APWR05B 5 250 120 250 2800 2 x 0.37
APWR10B 10 300 130 300 3200 2 x 0.55
APWR20B 20 350 180 500 4500 2 x 1.1
APWR40B 40 400 220 500 5000 2 x 1.5
APWR60B 60 450 2 x 180 500 5000 2 x 2.2
APWR80B 80 450 2 x 180 800 6000 2 x 3
APWR100B 100 500 2 x 200 800 6000 2 x 3
APWR160B 160 600 2 x 200 800 6000 2 x 4
APWR200B 200 700 2 x 250 800 6500 2 x 5.5
APWR300B 300 800 2 x 300 800 6500 2 x 5.5
APWR500B 500 800 2 x 350 1000 8000 2 x 7.5
APWR800B 800 900 2 x 400 1000 8000 2 x 11
APWR1200B 1200 1000 2 x 480 1000 8000 2 x 15
Model
Capacity
(Ton)
Roller Dia
(mm)
Roller Width
(mm)
Job Dia (mm) Motor Power
(kw)
Roller Linear
Speed
Speed
Control min max
APWR02L 2 200 80 150 2000 2 x 0.18
6 m/hr.
to
60m/hr
or
1.6mm/sec
to
16mm/sec
AC Motor
Gear with
VFD
APWR05L 5 250 120 250 2800 2 x 0.37
APWR10L 10 300 130 300 3200 2 x 0.55
APWR20L 20 350 180 500 4500 2 x 1.1
APWR40L 40 400 220 500 5000 2 x 1.5
APWR60L 60 450 2 x 180 500 5000 2 x 2.2
APWR80L 80 450 2 x 180 800 6000 2 x 3
APWR100L 100 500 2 x 200 800 6000 2 x 3
APWR160L 160 600 2 x 200 800 6000 2 x 4
APWR200L 200 700 2 x 250 800 6500 2 x 5.5
APWR300L 300 800 2 x 300 800 6500 2 x 5.5
APWR500L 500 800 2 x 350 1000 8000 2 x 7.5
APWR800L 800 900 2 x 400 1000 8000 2 x 11
APWR1200L 1200 1000 2 x 480 1000 8000 2 x 15